Fo r c e  &  f l o w  i n  h a r m o n y
SX SERIES
»» Tr u e  a p p l i c a t i o n  o r i e n t e d  i n v e r t e r
»» 4 0 0/69 0  V  p owe r  s u p p l y
»» I P 5 4  c o m p a c t  s i z e
Designed to drive any high power application
from 0.75 kW up to 1 MW, the new SX series
of compact inverters features embedded

(120%,
1 min)
Max out-
put current
(A)
Rated out-
put current
(A) at HD
Rated out-
put current
(A) at ND
40
0
V
SX-D40P7-E* 0.55 0.75 3.8 2 2.5
SX-D41P5-E* 1.1 1.5 6 3.2 4
SX-D42P2-E* 1.5 2.2 9 4.8 6
SX-D43P0-E* 2.2 3 11.3 6 7.5
SX-D44P0-E* 3 4 14.3 7.6 9.5
SX-D45P5-E* 4 5.5 19.5 10.4 13
SX-D47P5-E* 5.5 7.5 27 14.4 18
SX-D4011-E* 7.5 11 39 21 26
SX-D4015-E* 11 15 46 25 31
SX-D4018-E* 15 18.5 55 29.6 37
SX-D4022-E* 18.5 22 69 37 46
SX-D4030-E* 22 30 92 49 61
SX-D4037-E* 30 37 111 59 74
SX-D4045-E* 37 45 108 72 90
SX-D4055-E* 45 55 131 87 109
SX-D4075-E* 55 75 175 117 146
SX-D4090-E* 75 90 210 140 175
SX-D4110-E* 90 110 252 168 210
SX-D4132-E* 110 132 300 200 250
SX-D4160-E* 132 160 360 240 300
SX-D4200-E* 160 200 450 300 375
SX-D4220-E* 200 220 516 344 430
SX-D4250-E* 220 250 600 400 500
SX-D4315-E* 250 315 720 480 600
SX-D4355-E* 315 355 780 520 650
SX-D4400-E* 355 400 900 600 750
SX-D4450-E* 400 450 1032 688 860
SX-D4500-E* 450 500 1200 800 1000
SX-D4630-E* 500 630 1440 960 1200
SX-D4800-E* 630 800 1800 1200 1500
69
0
V
SX-D6090-E* 75 90 108 72 90
SX-D6110-E* 90 110 131 87 109
SX-D6132-E* 110 132 175 117 146
SX-D6160-E* 132 160 210 140 175
SX-D6200-E* 160 200 252 168 210
SX-D6250-E* 200 250 300 200 250
SX-D6315-E* 250 315 360 240 300
SX-D6355-E* 315 355 450 300 375
SX-D6450-E* 315 450 516 344 430
SX-D6500-E* 355 500 600 400 500
SX-D6600-E* 450 600 720 480 600
SX-D6630-E* 500 630 780 520 650
SX-D6710-E* 600 710 900 600 750
SX-D6800-E* 650 800 1032 688 860
SX-D6900-E* 710 900 1080 720 900
SX-D61K0-E* 800 1000 1200 800 1000
Overload stop
Overload warning
Accepted deviation